DM | ERGOMETER 2024

RZDOVRE CENTRUM

RACE 84 BOYS U12 K1 200 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1 5 Emptylane
2 4 Emptylane
3 2 Emptylane
4 6 PROSDOCIMA lker Moya

3 M@RCH Christian

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026

S@BORG VEGTSERVICE

Soehors Srale Serdoe

CRAFT ;:-
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HVIDOVRE KAJAKKLUB

27.01.2024 -

SAT PM 15:25

KLUB RESULTAT

58:050
+00.000

1:02:029
+03.979

1:05:057
+07.007

1.06:064
+08.014

DNS

HvK

VKKC
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