

## RACE 84 BOYS U12 K1 200 FINAL

SAT PM 15:25

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	5	Empty lane		58:050 +00.000
2	4	Empty lane		1:02:029 +03.979
3	2	Empty lane		1:05:057 +07.007
4	6	<b>PROSDOCIMA</b> Iker Moya	HvK	1:06:064 +08.014
	3	<b>MØRCH</b> Christian	VKKC	DNS